TRAB4303 Stock TRAB4303 Price TRAB4303 Electronics TRAB4303 Components
TRAB4303 Inventory TRAB4303 Digikey Supplier TRAB4303 Order TRAB4303 Online
Inquiry TRAB4303 TRAB4303 Image TRAB4303 Picture TRAB4303 PDF
TRAB4303 Datasheet Download TRAB4303 Datasheet Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
TRAB4303
Part Number TRAB4303
Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description ANT PHANTOM UHF 440 NMO BK

Manufacturer Laird Technologies - Antennas Description ANT PHANTOM UHF 440 NMO BK
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR 2 Termination Connector, NMO
Series Phantom® Return Loss -
Power - Max 150W Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 1 Mounting Type Base Mount
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 3.300" (83.82mm)
Gain 3dBi Frequency Range 430MHz ~ 450MHz
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 440MHz
Features - Applications -
Antenna Type Dome
TRAB4303 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TRAB4303 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TRAB4303 Laird Technologies -
Antennas with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TRAB4303 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TRAB4303
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TRAB3703 OMNI PH 370-390MHZ BK 3DBI 100W Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB47038UM ANT OMNI PH MNO 470-490MHZ BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4703P ANT PHANTOM UHF 470-490 PMT BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB3803P OMNI PH PMT 380-400MHZ Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4503P ANT PHANTOM UHF 450-470 PMT BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4703 ANT PHANTOM UHF 470-490 NMO BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4500N ANT PHANTOM UHF 450-470 3.4" BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB24003P ANT OMNI 2.7" 2.4-2.5GHZ BLACK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4303P ANT PHANTOM UHF 440 PMT BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4500NP ANT PHANTOM UHF 450-470 3.4" BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB3803 ANT PHANTOM NMO 380-400MHZ BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4503 ANT PHANTOM UHF 450-470 NMO BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB41038UM ANT PHANTOM NMO 410-430MHZ BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB3513 ANT PHANTOM NMO 351-366MHZ BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4103 ANT PHANTOM UHF 410-430 NMO BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB3003 ANT PHANTOM NMO 300-305MHZ BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB45038UM ANT OMNI PH MNO 450-470MHZ BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4903 ANT PHANTOM UHF 490-512 NMO BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4103P ANT PHANTOM UHF 410-430 PMT BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
TRAB4203 ANT PHANTOM NMO 420-430MHZ BK Laird Technologies IAS 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TRAB4303 Details PDF